Ivanovicky sportovni den
2014-09-27 Brno, lvanovice [CZE]

Ivanovicky kros palmaraton
start ~ 15:00:40 | all years of born | registered: 35

rank rank/cat.
1/Muzi
2/Muzi
3/Muzi
4/Muzi
5/Muzi
6/Muzi
7/Muzi
8/Muzi
9/Muzi
10/Muzi
11/Muzi
12/Muzi
13/Muzi
14/Muzi
15/Muzi
16/Muzi
17/Muzi
18/Muzi
19/Muzi
1/Zeny
20/Mufzi
21/Muzi
22/Muzi
23/Muzi
24/Muzi
25/Muzi
26/Muzi
27/Muzi
2/Zeny
28/Muzi
29/Muzi
3/Zeny
33 30/Muzi
DNF /Muzi
DNF /MuZi
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
577
598
575
579
574
593
638
580
602
637
616
581
596
628
576
586
585
591
542
592
623
590
583
619
584
594
618
599
622
595
614
578
588
636
633

name
ZDENEK DOKULIL
STANISLAV SIROKY
PETR BOHACEK
JIRI HAJDAMACH
JAROSLAV BARTA
RADEK SEDLAK
MICHAEL LAPCIK
KAREL HALOUZKA
LIBOR KONECNY
PAVEL KOCMAN
PAVEL HOVEZAK
PETR HORNY
PAVEL SVOBODA
ZDENKO TICHY
MILAN CECH
RADIM KREJCZY
MARTIN KLIMANEK
MIROSLAV NAVRATIL
PAVEL PONES
KATERINA PETRIKOVA
JIRI STASTNY
ZDENEK MILKA
MAREK INDRA
FRANTISEK HLAVSA
RADOVAN INDRA
PAVEL SIMON
TOMAS KRUML
JAROMIR SMID
JANA SKROBOVA
VIKTOR SLAVICEK
KAMIL BERKA
PETRA HADLOVA
KAREL MALYSZ
JIRI MIKOLASEK
ALES HRABOVSKY

year
1980
1977
1974
1994
1982
1963
1988
1973
1971

1968
1975
1969
1978
1982
1975
1977
1977
1971

1978
1971

1960
1984
1973
1947
1976
1973
1966
1979
1971

1977
1976
1990
1977
1958
1981

team

BLANSKO
BRNO
RAJECKO
SOBULKY
BRNO

TVAROZNA
KURIM

KURIM
LEDEC NAD SAZAVOU
LELEKOVICE

BLANSKO
TISNOV
BRNO
TISNOV
BRNO
BRNO

BRNO
DRAZOVICE

BRNO - MEDLANKY
LIPOVKA

BRNO

BRNO

BRNO

PRAHA
PRAHA
KURIM

BRNO

4.
AN
e

(3

results

finish delay
01:27:07.2
01:32:46.6  05:39.4
01:34:41.1  07:33.9
01:35:05.9 07:58.7
01:36:48.3  09:41.1
01:38:29.6 11:22.4
01:39:10.2 12:03.0
01:39:41.7 12:34.5
01:42:55.5 15:48.3
01:43:04.1  15:56.9
01:45:17.2  18:10.0
01:46:49.3  19:42.1
01:47:13.1  20:05.9
01:47:59.6  20:52.4
01:56:15.1  29:07.9
01:57:20.8 30:13.6
01:58:01.0 30:53.8
01:58:42.6 31:35.4
02:00:38.6 33:31.4
02:03:01.5 35:54.3
02:06:12.0 39:04.8
02:06:20.9 39:13.7
02:07:23.5 40:16.3
02:09:29.6  42:22.4
02:09:429 42:35.7
02:12:08.2  45:01.0
02:13:39.2  46:32.0
02:15:35.2  48:28.0
02:17:16.6  50:09.4
02:17:55.3  50:48.1
02:21:12.3  54:05.1
02:35:32.2 01:08:25.0
02:54:35.9 01:27:28.7
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